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1  Material:
        COVER： Black PF2A5-151J, UL-94-V0 
        HEADER：Black PF2A5-151J, UL-94-V0 
        SOLDER PIN: CP WIRE 
        SOLDER PIN PLATING: 4 μm (157μinch) MIN. 100% TIN, 
                            8 μm (315μinch) MIN. COPPER OVER ALL 
2  THE PART IS RECOMMENDED FOR WAVE SOLDERING PROCESS  

SOLDERING: TEMPERATURE  +260 ±5 °C, 10 ±1 s
3  OPERATING TEMPERATURE: T= -40 °C TO +85 °C
4  STORAGE TEMPERATURE: T= -40 °C TO +85 °C
5  MEET IEEE 802.3u REQUIRMENT
6  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, SEE TABLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES
7  PACKAGING: REEL (T+R) ACCORDING TO PACKAGING SPECIFICATION 107-18128 



2337823-1
WWYY-xxxx

YY-YEAR

WW-WEEK

CT 2

TD 1

TD 3

12 TX

10 TX

RD 6

CT 5

RD 4

11 CT

9 RX

 7 RX

8 CT

TRANSMIT

RECEIVE

1CT:1CT

1CT:1CT


